Gully Racing SAS

{*3 Via Front, 25

10083 Favria (TO)

CREMONA 14 Maggio 2018 gully - L1-PAREGG 600 SSP1 14 MAGGIO 2018
Laptimes
7) 16:54:04.563 01:41.913 2) 16:45:36.990 01:41.215 10) 16:58:53.611 01:41.452
8 - DESIATO MASSIMILIANO 8) 16:55:45.203  01:40.640 3) 16:47:18.144  01:41.154
Giro Oradelgiomo  TempoGiro  g) 16:57:27.774  01:42.571 4) 164859134 0140990 7 - GARAVAGLIA ANDREA
1) 16:43:53.739  01:40.855  10) 16:59:10.050  01:42.276 5) 16:50:41.340  01:42.206  Giro Oradelgiorno  Tempo Giro
2) 16:45:33.272 01:39.533 6) 16:52:22.224 01:40.884 1) 16:44:04.180 01:42.214
3) 16:47:13.227 01:39.955 26 - VIGNALI EMANUELE 7) 16:54:04.703 01:42.479 2) 16:45:46.311  01:42.131
4) 16:48:52.670 01:39.443 Giro Ora del giorno Tempo Giro 8) 16:55:48.745 01:44.042 3) 16:47:30.194 01:43.883
5) 16:50:31.037 01:38.367 1) 16:43:42.685 01:37.279 9) 16:57:33.874 01:45.129 4) 16:49:13.572 01:43.378
6) 16:52:09.688 01:38.651 2) 16:45:20.579 01:37.894 10) 16:59:18.225 01:44.351 5) 16:50:56.826 01:43.254
7) 16:53:48.558 01:38.870 3) 16:46:57.673 01:37.094 6) 16:52:41.217 01:44.391
8) 16:55:28.008 01:39.450 4) 16:48:33.811 01:36.138 |33 - SPADINI MARCO 7) 16:54:24.509 01:43.292
9) 16:57:07.457 01:39.449 5) 16:50:10.700 01:36.889 Giro Ora del giorno Tempo Giro 8) 16:56:08.457 01:43.948
10) 16:58:46.664 01:39.207 6) 16:51:47.211 01:36.511 1) 16:44:15.328 02:13.644 9) 16:57:52.248 01:43.791
7) 16:53:23.845 01:36.634 2) 16:45:54.317 01:38.989 10) 16:59:36.623 01:44.375
9- LUCHELLI FABIO 8) 16:55:01.131  01:37.286 3) 16:47:32.997  01:38.680
Giro Ora del giorno Tempo Giro 9) 16:56:37.344 01:36.213 4) 16:49:11.278 01:38.281 ‘59-MOSCATELLI LORENZO
1) 16:43:56.374 01:41.742 10) 16:58:15.534 01:38.190 5) 16:50:48.405 01:37.127 Giro Ora del giorno Tempo Giro
2) 16:45:37.088 01:40.714 6) 16:52:24.902 01:36.497 1) 16:43:41.296 01:36.457
3) 16:47:19.068 01:41.980 27 - MONDO LORENZO 7) 16:54:01.966 01:37.064 2) 16:45:17.604 01:36.308
4) 16:48:59.322 01:40.254 Giro Ora del giorno Tempo Giro 8) 16:55:38.158 01:36.192 3) 16:46:54.290 01:36.686
5) 16:50:41.184 01:41.862 1) 16:43:49.840 01:39.753 9) 16:57:14.032 01:35.874 4) 16:48:30.950 01:36.660
6) 16:52:22.342 01:41.158 2) 16:45:29.344 01:39.504 10) 16:58:50.412 01:36.380 5) 16:50:08.346 01:37.396
7) 16:54:02.521 01:40.179 3) 16:47:07.915 01:38.571 6) 16:51:45.343 01:36.997
8) 16:55:41.182 01:38.661 4) 16:48:46.387 01:38.472  |44-BELLOMETTI MICHAEL 7) 16:53:22.448 01:37.105
9) 16:57:18.993 01:37.811 5) 16:50:25.096 01:38.709 Giro Ora del giorno Tempo Giro 8) 16:54:59.821 01:37.373
10) 16:58:57.362 01:38.369 6) 16:52:04.602 01:39.506 1) 16:43:43.152 01:37.555 9) 16:56:37.135 01:37.314
7) 16:53:44.411 01:39.809 2) 16:45:20.176 01:37.024 10) 16:58:14.938 01:37.803
12 - PETRETI LUCA 8) 16:55:24.386  01:39.975 3) 16:46:57.035  01:36.859
Giro Oradel giomo  Tempo Giro 9) 16:57:04.308  01:39.922 4) 16:48:34.402  01:37.367 64 - FIORE EDOARDO
1) 16:44:07.791  01:42.814  10) 16:58:44.363  01:40.055 5) 16:50:11.984  01:37.582  Giro Oradelgiomno  Tempo Giro
2) 16:45:51.438 01:43.647 6) 16:51:49.500 01:37.516 1) 16:44:08.496 02:06.812
3) 16:47:33.990 01:42.552 28 - MAINARDI ANDREA 7) 16:53:26.322 01:36.822 2) 16:45:47.751 01:39.255
4) 16:49:16.189 01:42.199 Giro Ora del giorno Tempo Giro 8) 16:55:03.956 01:37.634 3) 16:47:25.787 01:38.036
5) 16:50:58.804 01:42.615 1) 16:43:40.256 01:35.898 9) 16:56:40.769 01:36.813 4) 16:49:03.053 01:37.266
6) 16:52:40.745 01:41.941 2) 16:45:16.368 01:36.112 10) 16:58:17.639 01:36.870 5) 16:50:41.064 01:38.011
7) 16:54:23.961 01:43.216 3) 16:46:52.440 01:36.072 6) 16:52:17.732 01:36.668
8) 16:56:07.523 01:43.562 4) 16:48:28.650 01:36.210  52- MACCHIORLATTI PAOLO 7) 16:53:54.373 01:36.641
9) 16:57:50.968 01:43.445 5) 16:50:05.257 01:36.607 Giro Ora del giorno Tempo Giro 8) 16:55:31.583 01:37.210
10) 16:59:34.292 01:43.324 6) 16:51:41.104 01:35.847 1) 16:43:49.343 01:40.080 9) 16:57:08.371 01:36.788
7) 16:53:17.359 01:36.255 2) 16:45:28.818 01:39.475 10) 16:58:45.140 01:36.769
19 - CANDIANI SILVIO 8) 16:54:53.604  01:36.245 3) 16:47:08.526  01:39.708
Giro Oradel giomo  Tempo Giro 9) 16:56:29.456  01:35.852 4) 16:48:48.362  01:39.836 65- GAMBINO LUCA
1) 16:43:56.278 01:42.889 10) 16:58:05.296 01:35.840 5) 16:50:28.620 01:40.258 Giro Ora del giorno Tempo Giro
2) 16:45:37.417 01:41.139 6) 16:52:09.388 01:40.768 1) 16:43:54.087 01:44.358
3) 16:47:19.249 01:41.832 30 - PANSINI SAVIO 7) 16:53:49.883 01:40.495 2) 16:45:35.142 01:41.055
4) 16:48:59.576 01:40.327 Giro Ora del giorno Tempo Giro 8) 16:55:31.484 01:41.601 3) 16:47:15.477 01:40.335
5) 16:50:41.839 01:42.263 1) 16:43:55.775 01:41.662 9) 16:57:12.159 01:40.675 4) 16:48:55.674 01:40.197
6) 16:52:22.650 01:40.811
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Gully Racing SAS

{*3 Via Front, 25

10083 Favria (TO)

CREMONA 14 Maggio 2018 gully - L1-PAREGG 600 SSP1 14 MAGGIO 2018
Laptimes
5) 16:50:35.938 01:40.264 4) 16:48:37.346 01:38.442 2) 16:45:35.416 01:40.830
6) 16:52:15.896 01:39.958 5) 16:50:15.572 01:38.226 3) 16:47:15.808 01:40.392
6) 16:51:56.112 01:40.540 4) 16:48:55.270 01:39.462
73 - VAGO ANDREA 7) 16:53:36.176  01:40.064 5) 16:50:34.666  01:39.396
Giro Ora del giorno Tempo Giro 6) 16:52:13.773 01:39.107
1) 16:43:42.202 01:36.333 223 - GAMBA PIETRO 7) 16:53:52.657 01:38.884
2) 16:45:19.303 01:37.101 Giro Ora del giorno Tempo Giro 8) 16:55:30.907 01:38.250
3) 16:46:55.378 01:36.075 1) 16:44:03.015 01:43.589 9) 16:57:10.589 01:39.682
4) 16:48:31.406 01:36.028 2) 16:45:45.476 01:42.461 10) 16:58:50.338 01:39.749
5) 16:50:07.204 01:35.798 3) 16:47:29.570 01:44.094
6) 16:51:42.712 01:35.508 4) 16:49:11.790 01:42.220 Giro piu veloce
7) 16:53:18.602  01:35.890 5) 16:50:52.831  01:41.041 01:35.508 - 73 VAGO ANDREA
8) 16:54:54.629  01:36.027 6) 16:52:35.152  01:42.321 Velocita ;'e%'i;°:i34 Kinh
9) 16:56:31.226 01:36.597 7) 16:54:15.936 01:40.784
10) 16:58:07.427 01:36.201 8) 16:55:57.250 01:41.314

Inizio gara

9) 16:57:38.653 01:41.403 14/05/2018 16:42:01

78 - PIGAIANI ENRICO 10) 16:59:19.533  01:40.880

Giro Ora del giorno Tempo Giro Fine gara
1) 16:43:44.495  01:38.391  325- ZABATTA CLAUDIO 14/05/2018 17:00:58
2) 16:45:22.977 01:38.482 Giro Ora del giorno Tempo Giro
3) 16:47:01.350 01:38.373 1) 16:44:02.441 01:43.818
4) 16:48:39.738 01:38.388 2) 16:45:44.764 01:42.323
5) 16:50:19.450 01:39.712 3) 16:47:28.850 01:44.086
6) 16:51:58.112 01:38.662 4) 16:49:11.177 01:42.327
7) 16:53:36.765 01:38.653 5) 16:50:56.151 01:44.974
8) 16:55:15.352 01:38.587 6) 16:52:39.931 01:43.780
9) 16:56:54.047 01:38.695 7) 16:54:25.620 01:45.689

10) 16:58:32.993 01:38.946 8) 16:56:10.892 14:09.208

9) 16:57:54.369 01:43.477

103 - DUSIO GIANPIETRO 10) 16:59:37.902  01:43.533

Giro Ora del giorno Tempo Giro
1) 16:44:05.171 01:45.201 551 - DIPASQUALI ANDREA

2) 16:45:48.921 01:43.750 Giro Ora del giorno Tempo Giro

3) 16:47:32.623 01:43.702 1) 16:43:47.672 01:39.516
4) 16:49:16.794 01:44.171 2) 16:45:26.585 01:38.913
5) 16:51:00.574 01:43.780 3) 16:47:05.876 01:39.291
6) 16:52:43.432 01:42.858 4) 16:48:44.072 01:38.196
7) 16:54:25.697 01:42.265 5) 16:50:23.154 01:39.082
8) 16:56:09.253 01:43.556 6) 16:52:01.738 01:38.584
9) 16:57:51.226 01:41.973 7) 16:53:40.447 01:38.709
10) 16:59:32.970 01:41.744 8) 16:55:19.567 01:39.120

9) 16:56:58.938 01:39.371
10) 16:58:38.158 01:39.220

207 - RAVASI ANDREA

Giro Ora del giorno Tempo Giro
1) 16:43:45.049 01:37.834 608 - DINI ALFREDO
2) 16:45:22.423 01:37.374 Giro Ora del giorno Tempo Giro
3) 16:46:58.904 01:36.481 1) 16:43:54.586 01:42.202
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